Oberegger Schiessen 2009

Rang Resultat Name
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384
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364
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364

Streule Robi
Wetter Patrick
Neff Reto

Manser Christian
Graf Victor
Lenherr Josef
Streule René
Keller Horst
Koster Emil

Grob Christian
Buchler Urs
Fassler Roland
Zogg Heinz
Koller Thomas
Bollhalder Roman
Signer Franz
Rusch Hans
Schiess Martin
Signer Franz
Loher Bruno
Eggenberger Simon
Fuchs Adolf
Messerli Richard
Ulmann Bruno
Looser Serge
Broger Patrik
Rusch Maurus
Wieland Fritz
Looser Peter
Sonderegger Erich
Rass Sepp
Inauen Manuel
Loher Martin
Hausamann Andreas
Lang Sepp
Dutschler Hans
Mader Paul
Rusch Sepp
Speck Markus
Gmir Walter
Inauen Josef
Brugger Erwin
Bulchler Jakob
Knupp Rolf

Gatzi D" Agati Hildegard
Brand Paul
Wetter Franz
Inauen Emil
Messerli Rolf
Scherrer Josef
Naef Silvan
Mader Max
Zwahlen Emma
Brack Philipp
Reutegger Hansueli
Schafer Fritz
Weder Andreas
Lenherr Roger

Verein

Brillisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschiitzen
Appenzell, Infanterieschiitzenverein Eggerstanden
Gonten, Infanterie Schiitzenverein

Appenzell, Infanterieschiitzenverein Eggerstanden
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft

Gams, Schitzengesellschaft Tell

Appenzell, Schitzengesellschaft Clanx
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft

Appenzell, Schitzengesellschaft Clanx
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberrindal, Militdrschitzenverein

Gonten, Infanterie Schiitzenverein

Oberrindal, Militdrschiitzenverein

Schwende, SV Uli Rotach-Schwende
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft

Schwende, SV Uli Rotach-Schwende

Gonten, Infanterie Schiitzenverein

Leimbach TG, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft

Gonten, Infanterie Schiitzenverein

Gams, Schitzengesellschaft Tell

Gonten, Infanterie Schiitzenverein

Leimbach TG, Schiitzengesellschaft
Schwende, SV Uli Rotach-Schwende
Berneck, Schitzengesellschaft

Appenzell, Schiitzengesellschaft Clanx
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft

Berneck, Schitzengesellschaft

Oberegg, Feldschiitzen

Appenzell, Infanterieschiitzenverein Eggerstanden
Appenzell, Schiitzengesellschaft Clanx
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischitzen

Brilisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschiitzen
Waldstatt, Schiitzengesellschaft

Dietschwil, Schitzenverein

Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein

Appenzell, Schiitzengesellschaft Clanx
Rebstein, Schitzenverein Balgach-Rebstein
Appenzell, Schiitzengesellschaft Clanx
Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft

Oberrindal, Militarschiitzenverein

Waldkirch, Schiitzenverein Ramschwag
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein

Leimbach TG, Schiitzengesellschaft
Appenzell, Infanterieschiitzenverein Eggerstanden
Appenzell, Infanterieschiitzenverein Eggerstanden
Leimbach TG, Schiitzengesellschaft

Gams, Schitzengesellschaft Tell
Oberegg-Rotzenwil, Militarschiitzenverein
Lenggenwil, Militarschiitzenverein
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischitzen

Haslen Al, Bezirksschiltzen Schlatt-Haslen
Schwellbrunn, Feldschiitzen

St. Gallen, Feldschltzengesellschaft der Stadt
Berneck, Schltzengesellschaft

Gams, Schitzengesellschaft Tell

Auszahlung

Feld A

Jg Kat Waffe

1962
1984
1963
1983
1967
1950
1957
1969
1959
1965
1967
1972
1953
1964
1978
1979
1955
1959
1948
1958
1978
1944
1946
1953
1979
1985
1992
1937
1948
1965
1966
1987
1987
1944
1953
1954
1956
1963
1976
1929
1941
1944
1959
1969
1976
1953
1958
1965
1953
1946
1954
1960
1963
1964
1966
1968
1977
1982
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Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
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59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
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76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
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89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

363
363
363
363
363
362
362
362
362
362
361
361
361
360
360
360
359
359
359
359
358
358
358
358
358
357
357
357
357
356
356
356
356
355
355
355
355
354
354
354
354
354
354
354
353
353
353
353
353
352
352
352
352
351
351
351
351
350

Ochsner Bernhard
Abler Ingmar
Zeller Franz
Streule Markus
Barki Edgar
Vetsch Andreas
Ulmann Stefan
Kast Walter
Keller Alfred
Manser Stefan
Sonderegger Kurt
Diem Andreas
Messmer Patrik
Hauser Alfred
Wetli Rudolf
Manser Karl
Hagmann Maria
Bosch Heini

Koch Valentin
Zahner Roger
Miiggler Hans
Bergamin Duno
Héhener Werner
Lenherr Patrik
Mduller Marcel
Ziillig Jarg
Buschor Franz
Eugster Markus
Rusch Daniel
Koller Tobias
Kamm Christoph
Knupp Rita
Knechtle Martin
Walser Lukas
Eugster Adrian
Rusch Andreas
Schalch Ambros
Meile Josef
Walser Isidor
Kolb Oskar

Wild Albert
Sonderegger Viktor
Schmid Hansmartin
Rusch Markus
Koller Walter
Manser Hans
Réass Emil

Rusch Bruno
Schlegel Markus
Niesch Walter
Manser Peter
Sonderegger Niklaus
Bandel lvan
Streule Martin
Fontanive Claudio
Héhener Max
Alder Elmar
Rezzonico Dario

Verein

St. Gallen, Feldschltzengesellschaft der Stadt
Schwende, SV Uli Rotach-Schwende
Waldkirch, Schitzenverein Ramschwag
Brillisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschiitzen
Oberegg, Feldschiitzen

Rebstein, Schitzenverein Balgach-Rebstein
Schwende, SV Uli Rotach-Schwende
Berneck, Schitzengesellschaft

Gonten, Infanterie Schiitzenverein

Appenzell, Infanterieschiitzenverein Eggerstanden
Oberegg, Feldschitzen

Schwellbrunn, Feldschiitzen

Appenzell, Infanterieschiitzenverein Ried-Eggerstanden

Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Altstatten-Stadt, Schiitzenverein

Schwende, SV Uli Rotach-Schwende
Oberrindal, Militdrschitzenverein
Ebnat-Kappel, Schiitzenverein

Altstatten-Stadt, Schiitzenverein

Oberrindal, Militdrschitzenverein

Waldkirch, Schitzenverein Ramschwag
Eien-Kleindéttingen, Schitzenbund

Gais, Sportschiitzen

Games, Schitzengesellschaft Tell

Stein AR, Schitzenverein Stein-Hundwil
Appenzell, Schiitzengesellschaft Clanx
Altstatten-Stadt, Schiitzenverein

Mauren, Schitzengesellschaft Mauren-Berg
Gonten, Infanterie-SV Kronberg

Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein

Leimbach TG, Schiitzengesellschaft

Waldkirch, Schiitzenverein Ramschwag
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein

Oberegg, Feldschiitzen

Oberegg, Feldschiitzen

Appenzell, Schiitzenverein Steinegg-Hirschberg
Bissegg, Schiitzengesellschaft

Oberrindal, Militarschiitzenverein

Oberegg, Feldschiitzen

Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft

Appenzell, Schitzenverein Steinegg-Hirschberg
Oberegg, Feldschiitzen

Appenzell, Schiitzengesellschaft Clanx
Appenzell, Schitzenverein Steinegg-Hirschberg
Appenzell, Schitzenverein Steinegg-Hirschberg
Appenzell, Infanterieschiitzenverein Eggerstanden
Appenzell, Infanterieschiitzenverein Eggerstanden
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein

Wartau, Schiitzenverein Wartau

Rebstein, Schitzenverein Balgach-Rebstein
Appenzell, Infanterieschiitzenverein Eggerstanden
Oberegg, Feldschiitzen

Altstatten, Feldschitzenverein Kornberg
Appenzell, Schitzengesellschaft Clanx

St. Gallen, Feldschltzengesellschaft der Stadt
Staad, Freisch(itzenverein

Heiden, Feldschitzen

Mauren, Schitzengesellschaft Mauren-Berg

Auszahlung

Feld A

Jg Kat Waffe

1948
1962
1973
1977
1984
1942
1957
1962
1966
1986
1967
1968
1979
1942
1951
1958
1994
1936
1953
1971
1946
1948
1956
1971
1977
1989
1942
1963
1977
1990
1956
1971
1976
1989
1967
1968
1976
1943
1950
1951
1960
1962
1977
1988
1946
1953
1955
1970
1982
1941
1952
1953
1972
1990
1947
1948
1956
1990
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FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
FW
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
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117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

350
350
350
349
349
349
349
349
349
348
347
347
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
345
345
345
345
344
343
343
343
343
343
342
341
341
340
340
340
340
339
338
338
335
335
335
333
333
333
330
330
330
330
330
330
329
328
328
327
327

Zahner Hans

Halg Andreas
Graf Hans

Duff Robert
Tschann Rolf
Schoch René
Rohner Werner
Messmer Silvio
Brandes Michael
Krisi Markus
Eugster Thomas
Preisig Anton
Scherrer Franz
Mullis Josef
Buhler Kurt
Marzari Lorenzo
Hug Hans

Wild Andreas
Hagmann Julia
Wickli Rudolf
Probst Richard
Aeple Hans
Frischknecht Bruno
Frehner Hans
Rutz Thomas
Scherrer -Schneider Hans
Steinmann Florian
Kamber Sven
Schoch Jakob
Ebneter Josef
Bischof Fredy
Klee Andreas
Maag René
Bamert Hanspeter
Portmann Gottfried
Schirpf Viktor
Schneider Robert
Oertle Daniel
Signer Peter
Widmer Adrian
Mdller Oliver
Balzli Marcel

Graf Roland

Dérig Jonny
Manser Albert
Kinzler Hans
Graf Hansruedi
Keller Markus
Rotach Walter
Fuchs Hanspeter
Schmatz Martin
Eggenberger René
Bissegger Edda
Tobler Fredy
Speck Emil
Kuonen Josy
Keller Beat

Fuster Stefan

Verein

Oberrindal, Militdrschiitzenverein

Lenggenwil, Militdrschitzenverein

Montlingen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Altstatten-Stadt, Schiitzenverein

Bissegg, Schitzengesellschaft

Leimbach TG, Schiitzengesellschaft

Herisau, Schiitzengesellschaft Sage

Appenzell, Infanterieschiitzenverein Ried-Eggerstanden
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischitzen

Stein AR, Schitzenverein Stein-Hundwil
Rebstein, Schitzenverein Balgach-Rebstein
Schwellbrunn, Feldschiitzen

Oberrindal, Militdrschiitzenverein

Appenzell, Schitzenverein Steinegg-Hirschberg
Leimbach TG, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft

Gais, Sportschiitzen

Appenzell, Schitzenverein Steinegg-Hirschberg
Oberrindal, Militdrschiitzenverein

Hosenruck, Militdrschiitzenverein Nollen
Heiden, Feldschitzen

St. Gallen, Schitzenverein Ochsenweid
Oberrindal, Militarschiitzenverein

Schwellbrunn, Feldschiitzen

Schwellbrunn, Feldschiitzen

Games, Schitzengesellschaft Tell

Oberegg, Feldschiitzen

Berneck, Schitzengesellschaft

Schwellbrunn, Feldschiitzen

Schwende, SV Uli Rotach-Schwende
Waldkirch, Schiitzenverein Ramschwag
Oberegg, Feldschiitzen

Schdnholzerswilen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Hosenruck, Militdrschitzenverein Nollen
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischitzen
Oberbiren-Niederwil, Militarschiitzenverein
Mauren, Schitzengesellschaft Mauren-Berg
Oberbiren-Niederwil, Militarschiitzenverein
Schwellbrunn, Feldschiitzen

Leimbach TG, Schiitzengesellschaft

Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein

Appenzell, Infanterieschiitzenverein Ried-Eggerstanden
Altstatten-Stadt, Schiitzenverein

Brilisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschiitzen
Appenzell, Infanterieschiitzenverein Eggerstanden
Heiden, Feldschitzen

Heiden, Feldschiltzen

Berneck, Schitzengesellschaft

Oberrindal, Militdrschiitzenverein

Brilisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschiitzen

St. Gallen, Feldschlitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Berneck, Schitzengesellschaft

Arbon-Roggwil, Talischitzen

Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft

Appenzell, Schitzengesellschaft Clanx
Oberegg, Feldschitzen

Berneck, Schltzengesellschaft

Appenzell, Infanterieschiitzenverein Eggerstanden

Auszahlung
Feld A

Jg Kat Waffe

1940 V  Std
1949 V  Std
1960 S  Std
1946 V  Std
1957 S  Std
1961 S  Std
1965 E  Std
1981 E  Std
1988 E  Std
1980 E  Std
1931 SV FW
1970 E  Std
1948 V  Std
1950 S St
1950 S St
1957 S  Std
1958 S  Std
1962 S  Std
1967 E  Std
1971 E St
1985 E  Std
1935 SV  Std
1964 E Std
1969 E  Std
1979 E  Std
1936 SV FW
1992 J  Std
1992 J  Std
1948 V  Std
1960 S  Std
1962 S  Std
1972 E  Std
1959 S  Std
1962 S  Std
1952 S  Std
1954 S  Std
1961 S  Std
1983 E  Std
1971 E  Std
1990 J  Std
1961 S  Std
1990 J  Std
1961 S  Std
1973 E  Std
1951 S  Std
1959 S  Std
1967 E  Std
1990 J  Std
1937 SV  Std
1953 S  Std
1967 E  Std
1976 E  Std
1985 E  Std
1957 S  Std
1954 S  Std
1963 S  Std
1957 S  Std
1970 E  Std
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175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

325
325
325
324
324
324
322
321
321
320
318
314
313
313
309
307
305
302
302
293
292
280
273
253
228

Rotach Andreas
Jegelka Marion
Roth Ulrich

Hauser Hans-Peter

Rattimann Guido
Koch Johannes
Rid Daniel

Marti Werner
Merz Stefan
Borbeck Ralph
Gschwend Reto
Mdller Alain
Tschann Mathias
Scherrer Mario
Aeple Irene
Hagmann Erich
Huppi Roger
Graf Andreas
Hutter Carlo

Fah Anton
Studer Hans
Bandel René
Tschumper Hans
Wyss Bruno
Brunner Claudia

Verein

Leimbach TG, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gonten, Infanterie Schiitzenverein
Schwellbrunn, Feldschiitzen

Berneck, Schitzengesellschaft
Schwende, SV Uli Rotach-Schwende
Gonten, Infanterie-SV Kronberg
Bissegg, Schitzengesellschaft
Waldstatt, Schiitzengesellschaft
Bissegg, Schitzengesellschaft

Bissegg, Schitzengesellschaft
Waldstatt, Schiitzengesellschaft
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischitzen

Bissegg, Schitzengesellschaft

Gams, Schitzengesellschaft Tell

St. Gallen, Schitzenverein Ochsenweid
Oberrindal, Militdrschitzenverein
Mauren, Schitzengesellschaft Mauren-Berg
Heiden, Feldschitzen

Kriessern, Militdrschiitzenverein
Oberbiiren-Niederwil, Militdrschiitzenverein
Bissegg, Schitzengesellschaft
Altstatten, Feldschitzenverein Kornberg
Arbon-Roggwil, Télischitzen
Schwende, SV Uli Rotach-Schwende
Bissegg, Schiitzengesellschaft

Auszahlung
Feld A

Jg Kat Waffe

1989 J Std
1968 E  Std
1978 E  Std
1947 V St
1959 S St
1970 E  Std
1977 E  Std
1952 S  Std
1985 E  Std
1971 E  Std
1972 E  Std
1984 E  Std
1985 E  Std
1986 E  Std
1952 S  Std
1953 S St
1989 J Std
1973 E  Std
1973 E  Std
1950 S  Std
1954 S  Std
1976 E  Std
1956 S  Std
1963 S  Std
1988 E  Std



